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OEM Reference

HITACHI AIC3102N
HITACHI HEXEXA3102N
NISSAN 224338J115
NISSAN 224338J11C
NISSAN 2244883100
NISSAN 2244883110
NISSAN 2244883111
NISSAN 2244883115
NISSAN 224488J11C
NISSAN 2244883225
RENAULT 7701070071
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OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
HUECO

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

WE PARTS

NGK

AIRTEX

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

ERA

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI
INTERMOTOR

0040102079
10633

12481

133925
133925
155288

20455
220830378
48332

5C1403
5DA749475961
5DA749475961
5DA749475961
7801120
78120
8010633
8530417
8530417
880312
880312A
880312B
BAEAO79E
BAEAO79E
BO120

CN31
GN10242
GN10242
GN1024211B1
GN1024211B1
11S370
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